TI DESIGNS
PMP7804
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Alternate Part PCB Footprint Note
1 1 AA1 Printed Circuit Board TBD Used in BOM Report
2

1 L1 Inductor, Shielded Drum Core,
Powdered Iron, 10uH, 6.8A, 0.009
ohm, SMD
Vishay/Dale IHLP4040DZER100M01 541-1295-1-ND
25
2 L2, L3 Inductor, Shielded Drum Core,
Powdered Iron, 2.2uH, 12A, 0.009
ohm, SMD
Vishay-Dale IHLP4040DZER2R2M01 541-1299-1-ND
26
2 L4, L5 Inductor, Shielded Drum Core,
Powdered Iron, 1.5uH, 15A, 0.009
ohm, SMD
Vishay/Dale IHLP4040DZER1R5M01 541-1301-1-ND
27
5 R1, R10, R12, R34, R37 RES, 49.9k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060349K9FKEA 541-49.9KHCT-ND
28
1 R2 RES, 12.1k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060312K1FKEA 541-12.1KHCT-ND
29
2 R3, R32 RES, 7.06k ohm, 0.1%, 0.1W,
0603
Yageo America RT0603BRD077K06L
30
1 R4 RES, 9.09k ohm, 0.1%, 0.1W,
0603
Yageo America RT0603BRD079K09L
31
8 R5, R15, R18, R31, R33,
R43, R45, R63
RES, 100 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603100RJNEA 541-100GCT-ND
32
1 R6 RES, 1.24k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K24FKEA 541-1.24KHCT-ND
33
2 R7, R14 RES, 1.50k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K50FKEA 541-1.50KHCT-ND
34
11 R9, R17, R23, R29, R35,
R48, R50, R51, R56, R58,
R65
RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06030000Z0EA 541-0.0GCT-ND
35 4 R11, R26, R42, R57 RES, 453 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603453RFKEA 541-453HCT-ND
36
5 R13, R21, R25, R27, R40 RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K00FKEA 541-1.00KHCT-ND
37
1 R19 RES, 19.1k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060319K1FKEA 541-19.1KHCT-ND
38
3 R20, R53, R54 RES, 20.0k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060320K0FKEA 541-20.0KHCT-ND
39 4 R24, R38, R52, R67 RES, 1.0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031R00JNEA 541-1.0GCT-ND
40
1 R30 RES, 15.0k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060315K0FKEA
41
1 R39 RES, 3.16k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06033K16FKEA 541-3.16KHCT-ND
42
2 R41, R55 RES, 8.06k ohm, 0.1%, 0.1W,
0603
Yageo America RT0603BRD078K06L
43
2 R44, R59 RES, 12.0k ohm, 0.1%, 0.1W,
0603
Yageo America RT0603BRD0712KL
44
2 R46, R64 RES, 24.9k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060324K9FKEA 541-24.9KHCT-ND
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Alternate Part PCB Footprint Note